Course ID Course Type of examination Hand out Hand in date / | Start End Publishing Examiner
date Exam date time | time date of
results
Dates for the reexaminations will be added
continuously from December 1st
Adaptations BA: Maja Klausen, Peter
H100069102 P ! Home assignment 10.02.2025 13.02.2025 12:00 | 12:00 13.03.2025 Simonsen, Anita
ELECTIVE
Wohlman
. ) Maja Klausen, Peter
H110042102 Adaptations MA; Home assignment | 10.02.2025 |  14.02.2025 | 12:00 | 12:00 | 14.03.2025 Simonsen, Anita
ELECTIVE
Wohlman
Advanced Studies in
English:
H080048112 Professionalizing Oral 19.02.2025 20.02.2025 Steven Breunig
H080048122 . L
English: A discipline of
ideas and Methods
Kasper Grotle
H100062102 America in the world Portfolio 07.02.2025 Rasmussen/ Rune
Graulund
America Today:
America 2024: Crises Kasper Grotle
H110037102 and Conspiracy Portfolio 07.02.2025 | Rasmussen/Rune
Theories in a Graulund/ Niels
Presidential Election Bjerre-Poulsen
Year
American literature and .
H100056102 Portfolio 07.02.2025 Clara Juncker
culture
Bestsellers: How to Charlotte Johanne
H080052102 read popular fiction Outline 30.01.2025 12:00 05.02.2025 -
Fabricius
ELECTIVE
H080052102 Bestsellers: How to Oral 05.02.2025 Charlotte Johanne

read popular fiction

Fabricius




H270029102

H350017102

H080005102

H080005102

H770015102

H100080102

H110043102

H260002102

H070102102

H350023102

H070104102

H900075102

ELECTIVE
Communicating
sustainability in and
around organisations
Contemporary British
Studies

Core Concepts and
Research Practices in
the Human Sciences

Core Concepts and
Research Practices in
the Human Sciences

Culture Sociology

Cyberpunk 1984/2024
BA; ELECTIVE
Cyperpunk 1984/2024
MA; ELECTIVE
Economics and Natural
Resources in the
Middle East

English Linguistics

English Language 1:
Introduction
English Langiuage in
use across contexts and
media
German Cultural
History until 1900

Home assignment

Take home
assighment

Synopsis

Oral

Written test under
supervision

Home assignment

Home assignment

Home assignment

Portfolio

Take home
assighment

Home assignment

Written test under
supervision

24.02.2025

24.02.2025

30.01.2025

27.01.2025

19.02.2025

25.02.2025

12.02.2025

17.02.2025

24.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

17.01.2025

30.01.2025

29.01.2025

19.02.2025

12:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

09:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

25.03.2025

17.02.2025

24.03.2025

14.03.2025

17.02.2025

27.02.2025

29.02.2025

19.03.2025

Solveig Ilhéa Pees

Sabine Ansbjerg

Peter Simonsen,
Gareth Millward,
Emily Hogg, Michael
Bregnsbo, Signe
Hannibal Jensen,
Steven Breunig
Peter Simonsen,
Gareth Millward,
Emily Hogg, Michael
Bregnsbo, Signe
Hannibal Jensen,
Steven Breunig

lan Woodward

Rune Graulund,
Bryan Yazell
Rune Graulund,
Bryan Yazell

Rune Graulund,
Bryan Yazell

Christian Heyde-
Petersen
Christian Heyde-
Petersen

Cindie Maagaard

Kathrin Maurer



H260005102

H100077102

H370031102

H370011102

H370011102

H350019102

H270013102

H770014102

H100075102

H070107102

H770012102

H370013102

H370013102

H070067102, HO90005102

History of Research on
the Middle East

History of the United
States

HRM: Strategies and
practice
Human Rights and
Culture
Human Rights and
Culture
Intercultural
communication
(English)
Intercultural Marketing
Communication
International
Economics 1

Introduction to
American Studies

Introduction to English
Studies

Introduction to
Business Economics
with Entrepreneurship
Language Management
Language Management

Literature and Big
Topics

Home assignment 14.02.2025

Portfolio

Free home

assighment
Set home assignment | 17.02.2025

Free home
assighment

Take home

. 24.02.2025
assignment

Home assignment

Written test under

. 07.03.2025
supervision

Portfolio

Portfolio

Free home
assighnment

Report
Oral

Home assignment 17.02.2025

17.02.2025

07.03.2025

10.03.2025

10.03.2025

25.02.2025

07.03.2025

28.02.2025

12.02.2025
19.02.2025

20.02.2025

12:00

12:00

09:00

09:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00
14:00

12:00

14.02.2025

07.02.2025

04.04.2025

07.04.2025

07.04.2025

25.03.2025

04.04.2025

07.02.2025

3101.2025

28.03.2025

20.03.2025

Bouchra Mossmann

Emily J. Hogg, Jon
Helt Haarder, Sten
Pulltz Moslund,
Torsten Bggh
Thomsen

Steven Breunig
Lars G. Binderup
Lars G. Binderup

Signe Hannibal
Jensen

Charlotte Faarup

Peter Trier

Kasper Grotle
Rasmussen, Rune
Graulund, Clara
Juncker
Nina Ngrgaard,
Emily Hogg, Jacco
Visser

Elham Kalhor

Klaus Geyer
Klaus Geyer
Anita Wohlmann/
Peter Simonsen/
Charlotte J.
Fabricius, Leonardo
Nole



H370012102

H120085102, H130062102

H260011102

H370014102

H070108112
H260006102
H100026102

H110009102

H170001102

H110040102

H110021102

H110008102

H070110102

H080053102

Medie and
Communication theory
Metamorphoses of the

Folk Tales of Hans
Christian Andersen

Politics and
International Politics in

the Middle East

Negotiating Globally

Philosophy of
Science Il
Placement abroad
Practical experience
10 ECTS
Practical experience 20
ECTS

Scandinavian Welfare
Culture

Theory, Method and
Research Practice in
American Studies
Topics in American
History and Society
Topics in American
Literature and Culture/

Uses of World
Literature BA
ELECTIVE

Uses of World
Literature MA

Free home
assighment

Home assignment

Home assignment

Free home
assighment

Home assignment
Report

Report

Report

Home assignment

Home assignment

Portfolio

Oral

Home assignment

Home assignment

28.01.2025

27.01.2025

10.02.2025

10.02.2025

10.03.2025

14.02.2025

31.0.12025
17.02.2025

03.02.2025

21.02.2025

03.02.2025

13.02.2025

17.02.2025

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

07.04.2025

14.03.2025

28.02.2025
14.03.2025

03.03.2025

21.03.2025

07.02.2025

13.03.2025

17.03.2025

Edward Baggs

Jacob Bgggild

Rasmus Nielsen

Mikkel Gerken
Helle Lykke Nielsen

Rune Graulund

Rune Graulund

Jon Helt Haarder,
Malene Breunig,
Sgren Blak
Hjortshgj, Anne-
Marie Mai, Jacob
Boggild

Anita Wohlmann/
Jorn Brgndal

Niels Bjerre-Poulsen

Clara Juncker

Emily J. Hogg, Jon
Helt Haarder,
Sten Pulltz
Moslund, Torsten
Bggh Thomsen
Emily J. Hogg, Jon
Helt Haarder,



ELECTIVE Sten Pulltz
Moslund, Torsten

Bagh Thomsen
us Today.Amerlca Kasper Grotle
2024: Crises and Rasmussen/ Rune
H100083102 Conspiracy Theories in Portfolio 07.02.2025 .
. . . Graulund/ Niels
a Presidential Election .
Bjerre-Poulsen
Year

The exact times of the oral exams will be published in “Digital Exam” no later than 7 days before the start of the exam

Other Electives and Career Opportunity Courses and Academic Core Cross-curricular Subjects: see schedule at mitSDU



